
Rute 4.34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b} Insert full name(s) 

and addresses 

(c) insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

| Address and reference 
(if any) 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

CT 1] 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

5641913 

Name of Company 

(a)Waitnut Tree Kitchens 

Limited 

(We (b) —_ lan Bull, of lan Bull & Co , 

South Suffolk Business Centre, Alexandra Road 
Sudbury, Suffolk CO10 2ZX 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

company’s affairs as at (c) 11 April 2008 

Signed Date Ie Nl Wo} 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

lan Bull & Co, 

South Suffolk Business Centre 
Alexandra Road, Sudbury 

Suffolk CO10 22X 

Tel 01787 374667 

wag 
01/05/2008 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

a1



Rule 4.34-CVL 

(a) insert name and 

occupation 

(b) insert full address 

Form 4.19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement as to affairs of Walnut Tree Kitchens Limited 

on the 11th April 2008 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or 

Commissioner of Oaths when you have completed the rest of the form 

ta) David Vincent Gregory, Kitchen fitter 

of (b) Vincent's, 2 Bolts Hill, Castle Camps, Cambridge CBi 6TL 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked 2-4 
are to the best of my knowledge a full, true and complete statement as 

to the affairs of the above named company as at 11 Apri! 2008, the 

date of the resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on 
business as retailers and fitters of kitchens 

/ 
‘ i} , 

Sworn at “Reels Wed, & hve tlurso Ate ’ 

Date i a ApS 2808 -___ Signature(s) 

Before me Jvu Kono 
BATES LLS & BRAITHWAITE 

SSULAS Solicitors 

¥ 27 FRIARS STREET 

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths SUDBURY SUFFOLK COIL0 2AD 

DX 41300 SUDBURY 
Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner ts particularly 

requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the 

Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings out or other alterations in 

the printed form Adeficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will 

mean that tt 1s refused by the court, and will need to be resworn 



A---Summary of assets Page 2 

Book Estimated 

Assets Value to realise 

£ £ 

Assets specifically pledged - 

Vauxhall Vivaro Van 12740 8500 

Deduct HP outstanding 8557 8557 

Surplus/deficiency 4183 (57) 

Assets not specifically pledged - 

Office fittings and equipment 1773 100 
Sums collected and due for showroom 

stock less costs of sale, settlement of 

reservation of title claims and work in 

progress completion 308 308 

Cash in hand 105 105 

Cash at bank 4929 4929 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £ 7115 5442] 

Signature Date N-O0U -0oF 



| Page 3 
A1__Summary of liabilities 

Estimated 

to realise 
| 5 
| Estimated total assets available for preferential 
| creditors (carried from page A) £ 5442 

! Liabilities 
' Preferential creditors - £ 

| Employee's arrears and holiday pay 1172 

f Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 4270 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable £ Wa 

(to carry forward) | 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 

£ 
Debts secured by a floating charge - va 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable nla 

(Brought down) | 

| Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets available 
I for unsecured non-preferential creditors £ 4270 

Non-preferential claims - 

HP shortfall brought down 57 
Employee's surplus claim 280 

HMRC VAT 4100 
HMRC PAYE/NI 410 
Corporation tax 1950 

6460 
Less CIS deductions due 5110 1350 

Estimated deficiei Director's loan 9640 

Trade creditors 14373 25700 

(ssued and called up capital - £) (21,430) 

£ 

Ordinary shares £1 each 100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

/ £[_(24,530) 

Signature My Date U~ 04 - OS 

Z 'SquBDUIA, 